News
by Hlancestry
https://www.news papers.com/image/170197289 Downloaded on Jun 16, 2021

The Akron Beacon Journal (Akron, Ohio) - Thu, Jun 28, 2001 - Page E015

SEASON SUBSCRIPTIONS
ARE NOW AVAILABLE!

E. J. THOMAS HALL - THE UNIVERSITY OF AKRON
2001-2002 SEASON

Tap Dogs, Fri. & Sat., Oct. 12 & 13, 8 p.m.
E. J. Dionne Jr., University of Akron Forum Lecture, Wed., Oct. 17, 8 p.m.

Footloose - 5 shows
Fri., Oct. 26, 8 p.m.
Sat., Oct. 27, 2 p.m. & 8 p.m.
Sun., Oct. 28, 2 p.m. & 7 p.m.

Jim Lovell, University of Akron Forum Lecture, Tue., Oct. 30, 8 p.m.
Hal Holbrook & Dixie Carter in Love Letters, Sat., Nov. 3, 8 p.m.
Steve Forbes, University of Akron Forum Lecture, Wed., Nov. 14, 8 p.m.

The Colors of Christmas starring Peabo Bryson, Michael McDonald,
Oleta Adams & Sheena Easton, Thu., Nov. 29, 8 p.m.

Les Misérables - 8 shows
Tue., Dec. 4, 8 p.m. Fri., Dec. 7, 8 p.m.
Wed., Dec. 5, 8 p.m. Sat., Dec. 8, 2 p.m. & 8 p.m.
Thu., Dec. 6, 8 p.m. Sun., Dec. 9,2 p.m. & 7 p.m.

Larnelle Harris & Wintley Phipps In Concert, Fri., Jan. 18, 8 p.m.
The Merry Widow by The London City Opera, Fri., Feb. 22, 8 p.m.
Jim Brickman & Anne Cochran In Concert, Sat., Feb. 23, 8 p.m.
The Tommy Dorsey Orchestra & The Four Lads, Sun,, Feb. 24, 2 p.m.
Shaolin Warriors, Wed., Feb. 27, 8 p.m.
University of Akron Steel Drum Band, Fri., Mar. 1, 8 p.m.
University of Akron Dance Company, Wed., Mar. 6 & Fri., Mar. 8, 8 p.m.
The Chieftains, Thu., Mar. 7, 8 p.m.
An Evening with Bob Newhart & Special Guest to be announced,
Sat., Mar. 9, 8 p.m.
Rent - 8 shows
Tue., Mar. 19, 8 p.m. Fri., Mar. 22, 8 p.m.
Wed., Mar. 20, 8 p.m. Sat., Mar. 23, 2 p.m. & 8 p.m.
Thu., Mar. 21, 8 p.m. Sun., Mar. 24, 2 p.m. & 7 p.m.
The John S. Knight Lecture presents An Evening with
Garrison Keillor, Mon., Apr. 8, 8 p.m., free with ticket
Elie Wiesel, University of Akron Forum Lecture, Mon., Apr. 15, 8 p.m.
Spirit of the Dance presents one world, Fri,, Apr. 19, 8 p.m.
Nadja Salerno-Sonnenberg & The Assads, Sat., Apr. 20, 8 p.m.
Judy Shepard, University of Akron Forum Lecture, Tue., Apr. 23, 8 p.m.
Cabaret - 5 shows
Fri., Apr. 26, 8 p.m. |
Sat., Apr. 27, 2 p.m. & 8 p.m.
Sun., Apr 28, 2 p.m. & 7 p.m.

\J
Performances, dates and times subject to change. The best seats in the house can be yours! Subscriptions NOW available for the BROADWAY
‘SERIES, CREATE YOUR OWN, EMERGING ARTIST, & UNIVERSITY OF AKRON FORUM SPEAKER SERIES. To subscribe, for further information
or to receive a 2001-2002 season brochure call the Thomas Hall Ticket Office at 330/972-7570. Visit our website at www.ejthomashall.com
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